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BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITED
Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Hook, RG27 9XA

Registered in England No. 00438886
Registered Office: Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Bartley Way, Hook, RG27 9XA
www.bca.co.uk

Document date

RECEIPT

Received from the Purchaser named hereon the

sum of £

by cheque and/or thesum of £

in cash

Signed Date

V.A.T. Registration Number GB 188 1552 38
In the case of query on vehicles purchased, please contact:

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE VAT VAT % TOTAL

ACCOUNT CARD DETAILS

NOTE
All vehicles are sold in accordance with our Conditions of Entry and
Sale displayed at the Auction Centres and can be found online at
https://www.bca.co.uk/legal/terms-conditions

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

INVOICE BV/1470987

IN
V

O
IC

E
3/04/24

 HYGRANGE LTD
 81 High Haden Road
 CRADLEY HEATH
 West Midlands
 B64 7PN

 X93700/PLAT

Manchester Auction Centre
Redgate Lane
Belle Vue
MANCHESTER
M12 4RX  Tel.0161 2306000

BV78L6/U169MA YM65 HWL DS AUTOMOBILES DS 3 1.2 B SY  Z  ASSURED B
ODOMETER:35171WARRANTED 1ST REG:30/01/16  MOT:24/08/24-NO DOC
L/B-HERE S/H-HERE CH:VF7SAHNZ6FW680234 EN:XV120217107 MARGIN* VEH
              Buyers Fee (Business)
              BCA Assured Charge
Late payment charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start 09/04/24
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day starting 16/04/24
Storage charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start day 4 after payment
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day starting day 9 after payment

3,900.00

356.00
49.80

0.00

0.00
0.00

3,900.00

356.00
49.80
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RECEIPT

Received from the Purchaser named hereon the

sum of £

by cheque and/or thesum of £

in cash

Signed Date

V.A.T. Registration Number GB 188 1552 38
In the case of query on vehicles purchased, please contact:

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE VAT VAT % TOTAL

ACCOUNT CARD DETAILS

NOTE
All vehicles are sold in accordance with our Conditions of Entry and
Sale displayed at the Auction Centres and can be found online at
https://www.bca.co.uk/legal/terms-conditions

£

LESS DEPOSIT RECEIVED £

£TOTAL DUE

TOTAL

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

INVOICE BV/1470987

IN
V

O
IC

E
3/04/24

 HYGRANGE LTD
 81 High Haden Road
 CRADLEY HEATH
 West Midlands
 B64 7PN

 X93700/PLAT

Manchester Auction Centre
Redgate Lane
Belle Vue
MANCHESTER
M12 4RX  Tel.0161 2306000

BV78S6/U208MA SA62 LZB VAUXHALL MERIVA 1.4 ALE   10  AS SEEN SILV
ODOMETER:50691WARRANTED 1ST REG: 4/09/12  MOT:10/08/24-NO DOC
L/B-HERE S/H-HERE CH:W0LSC9DC6C4264036 EN:19AU1492 MARGIN* VEH
              Buyers Fee (Business)
              Essential Check
Late payment charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start 09/04/24
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day starting 16/04/24
Storage charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start day 4 after payment
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day starting day 9 after payment

Margin* = Margin Scheme - Second Hand Goods

2,100.00

298.00
12.96

0.00

0.00
0.00

2,100.00

298.00
12.96

6,716.76 0.00 6,716.76

6,716.76


