# BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITED Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Hook, RG27 9XA



## **INVOICE BV/1470987 Document date** 3/04/24

Registered in England No. 00438886 Registered Office: Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Bartley Way, Hook, RG27 9XA has as ul

www.bca.co.uk		RECEIPT						
HYGRANGE LTD			V.A.T. Registration Number GB 188 1552 38					
81 High Haden Road CRADLEY HEATH	-			In the case of query on vehicles purchased, please contact: Manchester Auction Centre				
West Midlands	sum of £	in cash	Redgate Lane Belle Vue					
B64 7PN								
X93700/PLAT	Signed	Date	MANCHESTER M12 4RX Tel.0161 2306000					
ITEM DESCRIPTION			PRICE	VAT	VAT %	TOTAL		
BV78L6/U169MA YM65 HWL DS AUTOMOBILES DS 3 1.2 B SY Z ASSURED B ODOMETER:35171WARRANTED 1ST REG:30/01/16 MOT:24/08/24-NO DOC		3,900.00	0.00		3,900.00			
L/B-HERE S/H-HERE CH:VF7SA								
Buyers Fee (Business)			356.00	0.00		356.00		
BCA Assured Charge Late payment charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start 09/04/24			49.80	0.00		49.80		
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day st		F						
Storage charge of £7.00+ VAT/day		yment						
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day st	arting day 9 after paymer	nt						
ACCOUNT CARD DE	TAILS							

# NVOICE

### BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LIMITED Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Hook, RG27 9XA



# INVOICE BV/1470987 Document date 3/04/24

Registered in England No. 00438886 Registered Office: Form 2, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Bartley Way, Hook, RG27 9XA

www.bca.co.uk	55 Fair, barley way, Hook, $100k$ , $1027$ $37F$							
HYGRANGE LTD RECEIPT			V.A.T. Registration Number GB 188 1552 38					
81 High Haden Road				In the case of query on vehicles purchased, please contact:				
CRADLEY HEATH	,	eque and/or the	Manchester Auction Centre					
West Midlands	sh	Redgate Lane						
B64 7PN			Belle Vue MANCHESTER					
X93700/PLAT	Signed Date		M12 4RX Tel.0161 2306000					
ITEM DESCRIPTION			PRICE	VAT	VAT %	TOTAL		
BV78S6/U208MA SA62 LZB VAUXHA ODOMETER:50691WARRANTED 1S L/B-HERE S/H-HERE CH:W0LSC9D0	T REG: 4/09/12 MOT:10/08/24	-NO DOC	2,100.00	0.00		2,100.00		
Buyers Fee (Business)				0.00		298.00		
Essential Check				0.00		12.96		
Late payment charge of £7.00+ VAT/day will start 09/04/24								
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day startin	g 16/04/24							
Storage charge of £7.00+ VAT/day wi	l start day 4 after payment							
increasing to £19.00+ VAT/day starting day 9 after payment								
Margin* = Margin Scheme - Second H	and Goods							
ACCOUNT CARD DETAIL	S				<u> </u>			
		total $\pounds$	6,716.76	0.00		6,716.76		
			LESS DEPOSIT RECEIVED $f$					
NOTE				TOTAL	DUE £			
All vehicles are sold in accordance with our Condition: Sale displayed at the Auction Centres and can be four https://www.bca.co.uk/legal/terms-conditions				TOTAL		6,716.76		